ESEAIEN Huepriolou Agiktn MoAuvoewv (HAM) otnv MNepipepeiakn EvoTnra =aveng
HMEPOMHNIA MOAYNZEIX HMEPAX MOAYNZEIX THMEPOY MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY

ATOMA | AIAOOPA HAM ENEPIEZ | AIAOOPA HAM ENEPTEZ | AIAOOPA HAM
Monday, November 1, 2021 9 (1) 87 0 13 450 878
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 22 107 Ky 479 887
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 -26 84 28 504 922
Thursday, November 4, 2021 8 74 4 33 534 935
Friday, November 5, 2021 4 85 15 548 959
Saturday, November 6, 2021 8 76 -2 546 1]0)
Sunday, November 7, 2021 48 16 560 999
Monday, November 8, 2021 4 576 1027
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 8 88 557 1037
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 87 4 561 1065
Thursday, November 11, 2021 8 61 548 1083
Friday, November 12, 2021 84 76 539 1087
Saturday, November 13, 2021 62 84 525 1071
Sunday, November 14, 2021 4 41 519 1079
Monday, November 15, 2021 8 88 503 1080
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 90 505 1063
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 88 79 497 1058
Thursday, November 18, 2021 69 505 1054
Friday, November 19, 2021 84 9 513 1053
Saturday, November 20, 2021 69 521 1046
Sunday, November 21, 2021 44 40 519 1038
Monday, November 22, 2021 82 512 1016
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 82 504 1010
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 66 4 491 988
Thursday, November 25, 2021 64 4 486 991
Friday, November 26, 2021 58 460 974
Saturday, November 27, 2021 59 450 971
Sunday, November 28, 2021 28 488 439 958
Monday, November 29, 2021 59 4 416 929
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 49 4 384 888
* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ 12-24,99 25-74,99 25-49,99 | 50-149,99

EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENE=EPT AZIA: Péva MavraféyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)




m

-

ESEAIEN Huepriolou Acgiktn MoAuvoeswyv (HAM) otnv MNepipepeiakn EvoTnra =aveng

aAGOPA] nam | % | EnePres | aaoopa] mam | % | Enerrez] aiavopa] mam | % |

Wednesday, December 1, 2021
hursday, December 2, 2021
riday, December 3, 2021
aturday, December 4, 2021

unday, December 5, 2021
Monday, December 6, 2021

uesday, December 7, 2021
Wednesday, December 8, 2021
hursday, December 9, 2021

riday, December 10, 2021
aturday, December 11, 2021
unday, December 12, 2021
Monday, December 13, 2021
uesday, December 14, 2021
Wednesday, December 15, 2021

-

hursday, December 16, 2021

riday, December 17, 2021
aturday, December 18, 2021

“

[72]

unday, December 19, 2021

Monday, December 20, 2021
uesday, December 21, 2021

Wednesday, December 22, 2021
hursday, December 23, 2021
riday, December 24, 2021
aturday, December 25, 2021

[72]

unday, December 26, 2021

Monday, December 27, 2021
uesday, December 28, 2021

Wednesday, December 29, 2021
hursday, December 30, 2021
riday, December 31, 2021

* HAK:

MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ
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EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr

953
933
900
864
843
804
779
768
753
720
691
691
677
671
670
654
650
641
651

o | e e
0 | ew [ ow
T T
N A
a1 | s | ow |
e |
I T
T T
I
T
2 | w1 [

0o ENCEE 0%
e [ oo | 2%
N O
| e [ ow
. 2%
o | s |aw
o | s [ w
10 | e | 7%

1-24,99

ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)



